Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe  COMMITTEE ON SOCIAL AFFAIRS, HEALTH
AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

Meeting

Social Affairs, Health and

Sustainable Development

and S/C on Children, Paris
(19 Sept)
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Attendees Travel (£)
Geraint Davies 478.92
Baroness Massey 514.38
Lord Prescott 655.46
Mike Wood 702.13

TOTAL 2,350.89

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

332.92

334.69

334.69

293.37

1,295.67

Total (£)

811.84

849.07

1,660.91

995.50

3,646.56

2nd Quarter July-September 2017



