Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe COMMITTEE ON SOCIAL AFFAIRS, HEALTH AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Social Affairs, Health and Sustainable Development and S/C on Children, Paris (19 Sept)	Geraint Davies	478.92	332.92	811.84
Social Affairs, Health and Sustainable Development and S/C on Children, Paris (19 Sept)	Baroness Massey	514.38	334.69	849.07
Social Affairs, Health and Sustainable Development and S/C on Children, Paris (19 Sept)	Lord Prescott	655.46	334.69	1,660.91
Social Affairs, Health and Sustainable Development and S/C on Children, Paris (19 Sept)	Mike Wood	702.13	293.37	995.50
Social Affairs, Health and Sustainable Development and S/C on Children, Paris (19 Sept)	TOTAL	2,350.89	1,295.67	3,646.56